2024 European Top 200 Non Pro Riders
Categories 2, 6, 8

*Not eligibility list - does not include the fall back rule. To check eligibility
please use the eligibility tool in ReinerSuite

Rank  Name Earnings
1 Zehetbauer, Anna-Maria $155,981.22
2 Fonck, Jody $65,547.49
3 De lulio, Fabio $56,673.00
4 Speidel, Adrienne $45,467.92
5 Brutsaert, Bo $42,864.22
6 Ambrosini, Carlo $35,814.13
7 Ferrarol, Francesca $30,161.41
8 LeGrand, Matt $29,158.35
9 Strambach, Heike $27,750.00
10 Zagaria, Antonio $27,363.23
11 Sternberg, Francesca $27,356.42
12 Hof, Yehonatan $26,637.23
13 Roux, David $23,742.57
14 Kleiblova, Kristyna $22,100.56
15 Vermeiren, Ingrid $21,344.15
16 Kompatscher, Elena $21,072.51
17 Bonzano, Manuel $20,670.65
18 Wilk, Georgia $20,068.22
19 Monti, Valentina $19,995.56
20 Giarratano, Alexandre $19,514.72
21 Rifeser, Ewald $17,860.65
22 Kamphuis, Joline $17,802.45
23 Silvia, Biagini $17,469.71
24 Capitelli, Angelo $17,426.05
25 Zuercher, Nadine $16,875.66
26 SOLBIATI, ANNALISA $16,806.51
27 Kuenzli, Patricia $15,608.22
28 Ambrosini, Paolo $15,027.25
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Mazzanti, Matilde
Watering, Arjan v
Hammer, Wolfgang
Van Den Broeck, Philip
Zeni, Martina

Schmid, Sabine
Gianformaggio, Roberta
Massa, Camilla
Raichel, Dean
Capobianco, Patrick
Rigott, Verena

Gasser, Jan

MILANO, EDOARDO
Abati, Riccardo
Scharroo, Suzanne
Frediani, Cecilia
Piolanti, Luca
Faccincani, Chiara
Grieco, Giuseppe
Nogue Puig, Andreu
Arnet, Peter

Karasova, Thea
Knaani, Noga

Covarel, Lou
Verschueren, Dries
Guenser, Marie
Huentelmann, Barbara
Wegner, Franziska
Karasova, Sara
Solbiati, Francesca Giulia
Cejka, Vladimir
Koegler, Sarah
Grygiel, Irena

$14,596.21
$14,583.11
$14,156.80
$13,972.15
$13,755.27
$13,703.00
$13,213.13
$13,119.03
$13,107.15
$12,613.82
$12,454.85
$12,407.09
$12,242.76
$11,464.70
$11,236.60
$10,752.14
$10,571.97
$10,058.74
$9,892.96
$9,845.23
$9,602.13
$9,351.51
$8,688.24
$8,558.44
$8,437.66
$8,183.78
$7,982.48
$7,877.21
$7,733.48
$7,658.50
$7,332.50
$7,284.51
$7,150.00
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Priori, Piero
Momesso, Andrea
Carrarini, Gabriele
\on Beverfoerde, Luisa
Morat, Gregory
Hesse, Robert

Giraud, Stephane
Stockem, Isaja

Dror, Avishag
Amarossi, Sufian
Robert-Marrie, Maya
Gebert, Emanuel
Lonati, Tobia C
Schaefer, Birgit
Orlandini, Camilla
Massimiliano, Valente
Nestelberger, Alexander
Sergent, Manon
Malagnino, Mattia
Bachleitner, Celina
Penha, Emmalee
Milani, Filippo
Capello, Matteo

Van Doorne, Margot

Kronsteiner-Nixdorf, Jennifer

Bernardelli, Edoardo
Pancera, Manuel
Sbrighi, Simone
Natale, Carmela
Eiglsperger, Theresia
Daniel, Oz

Mushlin, Yotam

Cerantola, Nicole

$7,113.71
$7,049.03
$6,997.38
$6,962.99
$6,646.90
$6,514.46
$6,170.49
$6,138.81
$6,085.71
$5,840.06
$5,831.94
$5,736.81
$5,693.75
$5,577.78
$5,456.27
$5,419.71
$5,417.94
$5,290.43
$5,238.35
$5,130.06
$5,018.85
$4,983.12
$4,963.01
$4,960.15
$4,862.72
$4,650.68
$4,643.72
$4,607.46
$4,457.95
$4,390.86
$4,365.39
$4,354.10
$4,328.15
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Blessing, Stephanie
Baldazzi, Alice
Stocker, Sarah
V10ZZI, RICCARDO
Avraham, Giti

Stiller, Nikolai
Lorengo, Lara
Heidbuchel, Amber
Rinaudo, Francesca

Carmon, Eyal

Gaupmann-Lechner, Julia

Biasutti, Eleonora
Kompatscher, Elia
Oren Barber, Aviv
Jung, Sina
PAOLACCI, MARCO
Zinsli, Nina

Kautz, Michaela
Lugara, Giovanni
Rovina, Sarah
Ciccazzo, Gabriele
Hof, Yair

Alboud, Clothilde
Kamintzky, Nadine
Gelbert, Mia
Sciulli, Enrico
Fichtel, Holger
Hoffmann, Simon
Rifeser, llan
Shabat Cohen, Yaniv
Beisel, Celine
Castrucci, Andrea

Kuenstner-Mantl, Tina

$4,287.91
$4,257.45
$4,175.52
$4,158.03
$4,152.48
$4,125.16
$4,118.67
$4,089.56
$4,031.46
$3,920.22
$3,917.40
$3,664.95
$3,626.23
$3,571.49
$3,506.78
$3,497.09
$3,390.49
$3,357.05
$3,334.90
$3,265.92
$3,263.08
$3,178.42
$3,145.94
$3,101.33
$3,039.95
$3,038.93
$3,022.72
$3,010.34
$3,000.00
$2,892.87
$2,822.41
$2,733.27
$2,684.61
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Van Uden, Willeke
Ben Ami, Omri
Carmon, Tair
Baeck, Susy
Costamagna, Erika
Kopp, Klaus
Regazzoni, Alessandra
Kummer, Denise
Lastel, Constant
Maile, Sylvia
Kirchberger, Simone
Wilinski, Christine
Austli, Anniken N
Neuman, Yuval
Giraud, Manon
Zozin, Valerie
Grolez, Flavie
Federer, Petra
Pickhardt, Pia
Parrotta, Saverio
Zarnawska, Antonina
Metrangolo, Diana
facioni, daniele
Foertsch, Tanja
Ratschew, Dr Daniela
Di Biase, Domenico
Vondrak, Jana
Riedelsberger, Anja
Knaani, Shavit
Capkova, Lydia
Spitaler, Greta
Avraham, Arik

De Boever, Lotte

$2,609.78
$2,583.96
$2,571.32
$2,529.63
$2,461.12
$2,449.92
$2,432.96
$2,411.71
$2,386.25
$2,338.59
$2,314.39
$2,219.59
$2,190.56
$2,163.84
$2,154.59
$2,125.52
$2,123.78
$2,105.09
$2,094.49
$2,076.37
$2,055.37
$2,051.10
$2,037.20
$2,014.00
$2,012.06
$1,897.67
$1,881.86
$1,880.00
$1,869.70
$1,852.83
$1,763.43
$1,756.94
$1,732.72



161 Leoni, Alice $1,730.42

162 Reynaud, Casey $1,724.91
163 Stickel, Luisa $1,697.00
164 Benoit-Cattin de Longueil, Paola $1,633.97
165 ALBONI, CHIARA $1,593.01
166 Bonzano, Manuele $1,578.61
167 Forgiarini, Alessandro $1,565.25
168 Beisel, Christin $1,492.54
169 Nepplé, Evelyne A $1,487.73
170 Niedermayr, Maria $1,447.20
171 Pellerano, Alessandro $1,432.21
172 Kock,Jan T $1,411.98
173 Staub, Laila $1,403.73
174 Ruscetta, Danilo $1,377.54
175 Falconnier, Sophie $1,370.74
176 Pannunzi, Eleonora $1,367.64
177 Laurenzano, Riccardo $1,347.76
178 Jungfer, Katja $1,326.78
179 Meir, Shaya $1,298.72
180 Patti, Giovanni $1,292.25
181 Azulay, Roy $1,287.96
182 Bachleitner, Michaela $1,231.12
183 Bekhoven, Siebe v $1,203.41
184 Lambeng, Lenya $1,193.47
185 De Boever, Tom $1,182.23
186 Pechon, Louis $1,166.42
187 Kolmer, Magdalena $1,149.17
188 Faccincani, Federica $1,147.03
189 Perozeni, tony $1,133.73
190 Herzog, Raphael $1,130.00
191 Nuenemann, Annalena $1,120.63
192 Monea-Kleiderman, Anna M $1,119.06

193 Tournay, Angeline $1,109.46
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Sodi, Susanna
Florian, Finja
Messina, Francesca
Lenaerts, Saar

Van Aalderen, Deley
Stromberger, Matthias
Hendrix, Silke

$1,084.96
$1,046.10
$1,018.10
$1,013.01
$986.66
$972.84
$967.39



